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HIST PRE-1800 (AH18)
Code Title Course

Units
AFRC 0300 Africa Before 1800 1
AFRC 0400 Colonial Latin America 1
AFRC 1119 History of American Law to 1877 1
AFRC 1121 The American South 1
AFRC 1122 Witches, Rebels, and Prophets: People on

the Margins in Early America
1

AFRC 1176 African American History 1550-1876 1
AFRC 1310 Africa and the Transatlantic Slave Trade 1
AFRC 1350 Faces of Jihad in African Islam 1
AFRC 1625 Era of Revolutions in the Atlantic World 1
AFRC 2401 Indians, Pirates, Rebels and Runaways:

Unofficial Histories of the Colonial
Caribbean

1

AFRC 2402 The Haitian Revolution 1
COML 1201 Foundations of European Thought: from

Rome to the Renaissance
1

COML 1215 Love, Lust and Violence in the Middle Ages 1
COML 3603 Writing, Publishing, and Reading in Early

Modern Europe and the Americas
1

EALC 1720 Late Imperial China 1
EALC 2721 History of Private Life in China 1
EALC 2722 Cities in Chinese History 1
ENGL 1609 Introduction to Print Culture 1
ENGL 2179 The Mediterranean and the World,

1450-1700
1

ENGL 2603 Writing, Publishing, and Reading in Early
Modern Europe and the Americas

1

ENGL 2605 The Mediterranean World in the Age of Don
Quixote

1

GRMN 1305 The Vikings 1
GSWS 1122 Witches, Rebels, and Prophets: People on

the Margins in Early America
1

GSWS 1215 Love, Lust and Violence in the Middle Ages 1
GSWS 2401 Indians, Pirates, Rebels and Runaways:

Unofficial Histories of the Colonial
Caribbean

1

GSWS 2500 History of Private Life in China 1
GSWS 2600 Witches, Whores and Rogues 1
GSWS 2601 Women and the Making of Modern South

Asia
1

HIST 0013 First-Year Seminar: American Pasts in
American Places

1

HIST 0020 First-Year Seminar: Reading the Classics 1
HIST 0021 First-Year Seminar: Inquisitors, Heretics

and Witches
1

HIST 0100 Deciphering America 1
HIST 0108 American Origins 1
HIST 0200 The Emergence of Modern Europe 1
HIST 0205 Europe: From Fall of Rome to Age of

Exploration
1

HIST 0220 England and the British Isles to 1707 1
HIST 0240 The Rise and Fall of the Russian Empire,

1552-1917
1

HIST 0300 Africa Before 1800 1
HIST 0310 Warriors, Concubines & Converts: the

Ottoman Empire in the Middle East &
Europe

1

HIST 0400 Colonial Latin America 1
HIST 0500 Late Imperial China 1
HIST 0570 Colonial South Asia, 1700 - 1950 1
HIST 0600 The Foundations of the Early Modern

Atlantic World 1450-1800
1

HIST 0610 How We and Others Think: A Global
Approach to Intellectual History

1

HIST 1100 North American Colonial History 1
HIST 1110 Hamilton's America: US History 1776-1804 1
HIST 1119 History of American Law to 1877 1
HIST 1121 The American South 1
HIST 1122 Witches, Rebels, and Prophets: People on

the Margins in Early America
1

HIST 1127 African American History 1550-1876 1
HIST 1200 Foundations of European Thought: from

Rome to the Renaissance
1

HIST 1201 Foundations of Law 1
HIST 1205 Reading the Classics 1
HIST 1210 The Vikings 1
HIST 1215 LOVE, LUST AND VIOLENCE IN THE

MIDDLE AGES
1

HIST 1220 The Tudors 1
HIST 1221 Britain's Century of Revolution 1
HIST 1230 The French Revolution and the Origins of

Modern Politics
1

HIST 1300 Gunpowder, Art and Diplomacy: Islamic
Empires in the Early Modern World

1

HIST 1310 Africa and the Transatlantic Slave Trade 1
HIST 1350 Faces of Jihad in African Islam 1
HIST 1400 Silver and Gold in the Americas from pre-

history to the present
1

HIST 1405 Indigenous Latin America 1400-1800 1
HIST 1540 Religion and Politics in South Asia, c.

1000-2000
1

HIST 1600 Jews and Judaism in Antiquity 1
HIST 1610 Medieval and Early Modern Jewry 1
HIST 1620 The Rise and Fall of the Spanish Empire

1450-1700
1

HIST 1625 Era of Revolutions in the Atlantic World 1
HIST 1635 Histories of Religion and Violence (SNF

Paideia Program Course)
1

HIST 1650 Human-Animal Relationships in Historical
Perspective

1

HIST 1690 Modern Jewish Intellectual and Cultural
History

1

HIST 2200 Florence in History 1
HIST 2201 The City of Rome: From Constantine to the

Borgias
1
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HIST 2202 Taking Things: A History of Property and
Law

1

HIST 2203 Introduction to Print Culture 1
HIST 2204 Food and Diet in Early Europe: Farm to

Table in the Renaissance
1

HIST 2205 Religious Conflict and Coexistence in Early
Modern Europe

1

HIST 2206 Neighbors and Strangers: Jews and
Christians in Premodern Europe

1

HIST 2208 Dialogue: Communicating Science and
Knowledge from Socrates to Today (SNF
Paideia Program Course)

1

HIST 2400 Indigenous History of Mexico from the
Aztecs to Present

1

HIST 2401 Indians, Pirates, Rebels and Runaways:
Unofficial Histories of the Colonial
Caribbean

1

HIST 2402 The Haitian Revolution 1
HIST 2403 Animal,Vegetable,Mineral:Culture, Tech, &

the Columbian Exchange, 1450-1750
1

HIST 2500 History of Private Life in China 1
HIST 2501 Cities in Chinese History 1
HIST 2600 Witches, Whores and Rogues 1
HIST 2602 The Mediterranean World in the Age of Don

Quixote
1

HIST 2605 The Jewish Book from Scroll to Screen 1
HIST 3120 Revolutionary Stories: Philadelphians and

the American Revolution
1

HIST 3200 War and Conquest in Medieval Europe 1
HIST 3201 Capitalism and Charity: The Long,

Complicated Connection
1

HIST 3202 Medieval Justice 1
HIST 3203 Conversion in Historical Perspective:

Religion, Society, and Self
1

HIST 3405 The Conquest of Mexico 1
HIST 3500 Women and the Making of Modern South

Asia
1

HIST 3601 The Horse in World History 1
HIST 3602 The Mediterranean and the World,

1450-1700
1

HIST 3603 Writing, Publishing, and Reading in Early
Modern Europe and the Americas

1

HIST 3820 Renaissance Europe 1
HIST 3849 Fertile Bodies: A Cultural History of

Reproduction from Antiquity to the
Enlightenment

1

HSOC 3549 Fertile Bodies: A Cultural History of
Reproduction from Antiquity to the
Enlightenment

1

ITAL 2200 Florence in History 1
ITAL 2201 The City of Rome: From Constantine to the

Borgias
1

ITAL 2204 Food and Diet in Early Europe: Farm to
Table in the Renaissance

1

ITAL 3820 Renaissance Europe 1
JWST 1600 Jews and Judaism in Antiquity 1

JWST 1610 Medieval and Early Modern Jewry 1
JWST 1690 Modern Jewish Intellectual and Cultural

History
1

JWST 2206 Neighbors and Strangers: Jews and
Christians in Premodern Europe

1

JWST 2225 Religious Conflict and Coexistence in Early
Modern Europe

1

JWST 2605 The Jewish Book from Scroll to Screen 1
JWST 3207 Conversion in Historical Perspective:

Religion, Society, and Self
1

LALS 0400 Colonial Latin America 1
LALS 0600 The Foundations of the Early Modern

Atlantic World 1450-1800
1

LALS 1310 Africa and the Transatlantic Slave Trade 1
LALS 1400 Silver and Gold in the Americas from pre-

history to the present
1

LALS 1405 Indigenous Latin America 1400-1800 1
LALS 1620 The Rise and Fall of the Spanish Empire

1450-1700
1

LALS 1625 Era of Revolutions in the Atlantic World 1
LALS 2400 Indigenous History of Mexico from the

Aztecs to Present
1

LALS 2401 Indians, Pirates, Rebels and Runaways:
Unofficial Histories of the Colonial
Caribbean

1

LALS 2402 The Haitian Revolution 1
LALS 2403 Animal,Vegetable,Mineral:Culture, Tech, &

the Columbian Exchange, 1450-1750
1

LALS 3405 The Conquest of Mexico 1
MELC 0350 Jews and Judaism in Antiquity 1
MELC 0355 Medieval and Early Modern Jewry 1
MELC 0450 Warriors, Concubines & Converts: the

Ottoman Empire in the Middle East &
Europe

1

MELC 3560 Gunpowder, Art and Diplomacy: Islamic
Empires in the Early Modern World

1

REES 0310 The Rise and Fall of the Russian Empire,
1552-1917

1

RELS 1600 Jews and Judaism in Antiquity 1
RELS 1610 Medieval and Early Modern Jewry 1
RELS 1690 Modern Jewish Intellectual and Cultural

History
1

SAST 0570 Colonial South Asia, 1700 - 1950 1
SAST 1540 Religion and Politics in South Asia, c.

1000-2000
1

SAST 2260 Women and the Making of Modern South
Asia

1

URBS 2501 Cities in Chinese History 1
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